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Double low drawer / drop down doors

1200

1800

Low drawer / drop down doors

1200

1800

1500

2400

295

450/600

1500

2400 450/600

590

Offset drawers / drop down doors

500/6001800/2400

590

W
all  system

 c onsisting of floor st anding an d suspen ded
 units .

A
vai lable in m

ultiple tim
ber and l acqu

er  fin ishe
s.

N
u

m
erous com

position s ca
n be

 a chieved to suit eve ry e
nviro nm

ent.
S

pec ial audio visu
al so

l u
ti ons ca n b

e prov ided to su it individu al needs.



D
A

D
A

SYSTEM

2

A
LT

O
N

E
www.altonedesign.com

Floor standing timber doors

Floor standing glass doors

620

1240

1800 1200 450/600 450/600

620

1800 1200 450/600450/600

1240

1800

1200

600

380

380

1220
1200600

Suspended timber doors

1800

1200

600

380

380

1220
1200600

Suspended Glass doors
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275

3001200 1500

275

3001200 1500

Suspended glass lift doors

35
3001200 1500

1800 2400

Suspened timber lift doors

Suspened bookcase

275

2751200 1500

Suspened wall shelf

24001800
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COMPOSITIONS


